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The Lodge Tyre Group continues to grow through strategic acquisition based on industry leading service and value.

The network of Service Centres currently at 35 makes us one of the largest independent tyre service providers in

the UK. Our dedicated 24/7 Call Centre is fully staffed 365 days a year keeping our customers moving. 

We work in harmony with the Independent Tyre Distributors Network (ITDN), Tyrenet, Bridgestone Partner

Network, and Service Europe and are active council members of the National Tyre Distributors Association (NTDA).

All of which offers our customers full National and European Tyre Breakdown Service cover to the highest standard

recognised by Safety and Highways Authorities. 

customers is also the foundation of our Retail van and passenger

car tyre and mechanical work offering. As a committed family

concern we believe that by looking after our loyal and qualified

staff, they in turn look after our loyal customers. Honest and fair

advice at competitive prices has been the mainstay of the 

Lodge Tyre Group since the opening of its first ‘tyre shop’ in 1935. 

National Cover – Local Care.

Our core Commercial mission is offering complete tyre

management systems to both Regional and National Fleets

regardless of size. Whilst we consider ourselves market leaders

in Regional Fleets we also comprehensively manage National and

International Fleets with our Service Partners such as

Bridgestone, Continental, Michelin, Vaculug and Bandvulc.

Excellent rates for service and repeat business through delighted



Depot Locator

ACCOUNTS

Lodge House, Unit E, 
University Court, 
Staffordshire Technology Park,  
Stafford, ST18 0GE,.

Sales Ledger: 
Carol 01905 775503
Email: carol@lodgetyre.com

Purchase Ledger:
Tel: 0121 380 3213
Email: purchase@lodgetyre.com 

General: 
Wayne 0121 380 3202
Email: wayne@lodgetyre.com

Fax: 0121 359 0046

February 2018

BIRMINGHAM - COMMERCIAL

Unit 6, Adams Street, Waterlinks,
Birmingham B7 4DH
Contact: Richard 0121 380 3215
Email: birminghamtruck@lodgetyre.com

BIRMINGHAM - RETAIL

Units 2-4 Adams Street, Waterlinks,
Birmingham B7 4DH
Contact: Mick 0121 380 3207
Email: birminghamcar@lodgetyre.com

BIRMINGHAM - WAREHOUSE

Unit 8, Adams Street, Waterlinks,
Birmingham B7 4DH
Contact: Mark 0121 380 3211
Email: marksimpson@lodgetyre.com

BLACKBURN

7 Carnfield Place, Walton Summit,
Industrial Estate, Bamber Bridge, 
Preston PR5 8AN
Contact: Simon 01772 802000
Email: blackburn@lodgetyre.com

CAMBRIDGE

Off St Neots Road, Madingley, 
Cambridge CB23 7PG
Contact: Ben 01223 426507
Email: cambridge@kingswaytyres.co.uk

CHESTERFIELD

Unit 4, Hardwick Court, 
Hardwick View Road, Holmewood,
Chesterfield S42 5SA
Contact: Steve 01246 855220
Email: chesterfield@lodgetyre.com

COALVILLE

Unit 5, Ravenstone Road Industrial
Estate, Coalville, Leicestershire 
LE67 3NQ
Contact: Stacey 01530 812455
Email: coalville@kingswaytyres.co.uk

CORBY

Unit  5 Pilot Road, Corby,
Northamptonshire NN17 5YH
Contact: Jade 01536 406668
Email: corby@kingswaytyres.co.uk

COVENTRY

Unit 8, Richardson House, 
Crondal Road, 
Bayton Road Industrial Estate,
Coventry CV7 9NH
Contact: Trevor 02476 365246
Email: coventry@lodgetyre.com

DERBY

Unit 1 Chester Court, Chester Park
Alfreton Road, Derby DE21 4AB
Contact: James 01332 341159
Email: derby@lodgetyre.com

DOWNHAM MARKET

Sovereign Way, Trafalgar Industrial
Estate, Downham Market, 
Norfolk PE38 9SW
Contact: Tim 01366 385566
Email: downham@kingswaytyres.co.uk

DROITWICH

Unit 3-4 North Bank, 
Berry Hill Industrial Estate, 
Droitwich WR9 9AB
Contact: Mike 01905 771895
Email: droitwich@lodgetyre.com

FAKENHAM

South Side, Hempton Road,
Fakenham, Norfolk NR21 7LA
Contact: Stuart 01328 863331
Email: fakenham@kingswaytyres.co.uk

GREAT YARMOUTH

Battery Road, Great Yarmouth, 
Norfolk NR30 3NN
Contact: Jethro 01493 856086
Email: yarmouth@kingswaytyres.co.uk

IMMINGHAM

Manby Hall Business Park, Immingham,
North East Lincolnshire DN40 2LT
Contact: Gary 01469 575177
Email: immingham@kingswaytyres.co.uk

LEICESTER

Unit 3, Oswin Road, 
Brailsford Industrial Estate
Leicester LE3 1HR
Contact: Jamie 0116 255 0205
Email: leicester@lodgetyre.com

LIVERPOOL - COMMERCIAL

Units B1/B2 Hornhouse Lane,
Britonwood Trading Estate,
Liverpool L33 7YQ
Contact: John 0151 547 2841
Email: liverpooltruck@lodgetyre.com

LIVERPOOL - RETAIL

Units B1/B2 Hornhouse Lane,
Britonwood Trading Estate,
Liverpool L33 7YQ
Contact: Chris 0151 547 2301
Email: liverpoolcar@lodgetyre.com

MANCHESTER

7 Lord Byron Square, Salford, 
Manchester M50 2XH
Contact: Russ 0161 359 4440
Email: manchester@lodgetyre.com

NEWARK

Unit 1 (behind Cook House), Brunel
Court, Brunel Drive, Newark, 
Nottinghamshire NG24 2FB
Contact: Paul 01636 673471
Email: newark@lodgetyre.com

NORWICH 

Unit 5, 46 Whiffler Road, Norwich,
Norfolk NR3 2AY
Contact: Paul 01603 408000
Email: norwich@kingswaytyres.co.uk

NORTHAMPTON

Unit 9, Heathfield Way, Kingsheath
Northampton NN5 7QP
Contact: Rob 01604 587017
Email: northampton@lodgetyre.com

NOTTINGHAM

Rawson Street, New Basford
Nottingham NG7 7FR
Contact: Adrian 0115 979 1111
Email: nottingham@lodgetyre.com

PETERBOROUGH 

1-5, The Newark Centre, Newark Road,
Peterborough, Cambridgeshire
PE1 5UF
Contact: Rikki 01733 894333
Email:
peterborough@kingswaytyres.co.uk

RETFORD 

Unit 8, Trinity Park Industrial Estate
Sloswicke Drive, Retford DN22 7WQ
Contact: Dave 01777 704445
Email: retford@lodgetyre.com

SCUNTHORPE

Brigg Road, Scunthorpe, 
North Lincolnshire  DN16 1AP
Contact: Simon 01724 861251
Email: scunthorpe@kingswaytyres.co.uk

SHEFFORD

Unit 13b Shefford Industrial Estate,
Old Bridge Road, Shefford SG17 5YH
Contact: Benjamin 01462 817204
Email: shefford@kingswaytyres.co.uk

STAMFORD 

Unit 46, Gwash Way Industrial Estate,
Ryhall Road, Stamford PE9 1XP
Contact: James 01780 752063
Email: stamford@kingswaytyres.co.uk

SPALDING

Units 293-296, Bourne Road, 
Pode Hole, Spalding PE11 3LL
Contact: Doug 01775 713300
Email: spalding@kingswaytyres.co.uk

STAFFORD

Pasturefields Enterpise Park,
Pasturefields, Great Haywood, 
Stafford ST18 0RB
Contact: Will 01889 272729
Email: stafford@lodgetyre.com

ST. HELENS

Sutton Road, St. Helens, 
Merseyside WA9 3DU
Contact: Steve 01744 758385
Email: sthelens@lodgetyre.com

STOKE-ON-TRENT

Units 1–1A, 
Queensway Industrial Estate,
Longbridge Hayes Road, 
Stoke-on-Trent ST6 4DS
Contact: Frank 01782 826301 
Email: stoke@lodgetyre.com

TALKE

Jamage Industrial Estate, Pit Lane,
Talke, Stoke-on-Trent ST7 1XW
Contact: Les 01782 772999
Email: talke@lodgetyre.com 

TELFORD

Unit 5, Hortonwood 10,
Telford, Shropshire TF1 7ES.
Contact: Steve 01952 582582
Email: telford@lodgetyre.com

THETFORD

11 St Helens Way, Thetford IP24 1HG
Contact: Kris 01842 766333
Email: thetford@kingswaytyres.co.uk

WALSALL - COMMERCIAL

Pleck Road, Walsall, 
West Midlands WS2 9EU
Contact: Paul 01922 647773
Email: walsalltruck@lodgetyre.com

WALSALL - RETAIL

Pleck Road, Walsall, 
West Midlands WS2 9EU
Contact: Paul 01922 627772 
Email: walsallcar@lodgetyre.com

WELLINGBOROUGH

Stewarts Road, 
Finedon Road Industrial Estate, 
Wellingborough NN8 4RJ
Contact: Jamie 01933 270073
Email: 
wellingborough@kingswaytyres.co.uk

WOLVERHAMPTON

Unit 12, Alexander Industrial Estate,
Broad Lanes, Bilston, West Midlands
WV14 0RQ
Contact: Kevin 01902 494389
Email: wolverhampton@lodgetyre.com
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